
Workshop Day Date Start End

Interviewing Strategies Mon 12/5/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Career Exploration Part I Fri 12/9/2016 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Resume & Cover Letter Fri 12/9/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Career Exploration Lab-Part II Mon 12/12/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Connecting Colorado Lab Wed 12/14/2016 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Job Fair - Brighton Wed 12/14/2016 9:00 AM Noon

Talent Pool Job Club Wed 12/14/2016 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Career Exploration Part I Mon 12/19/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Aurora - Resume & Cover Letter Tue 12/20/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Resume & Cover Letter Wed 12/21/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Computer Basics Thu 12/22/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Career Exploration Lab-Part II Tue 12/27/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Interviewing Strategies Wed 12/28/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Excel I Thu 12/29/2016 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

December 2016 Workshop/Job Fair Schedule
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